

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No(s).1259/2020 in W.P.(Cr1.) No.
539/1986

SHRI DILIP K. BASU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 62812/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 63928/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 28-07-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Singhvi, Sr. Adv.(AC)
Mr. Lzafeer Ahmad B. F., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Suryaprakash V. Raju, ASG
Mr. Wasim Quadri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR (UOI)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.08.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER