

Counsel for the Parties:

Mentioned By: Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Advocate/Amicus Curiae
Mr. Lzafeer Ahmad B F, AOR

For NHRC

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Ms. Sunaina Phul, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. A.K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AO

Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. G.K. Bansal, AOR
Mr. Kailas Udhavrao More, AOR
Ms. K. Sarada Devi, AOR
Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR
Dr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar-I, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Ankit Goel, OR
Ms. G. Indira, aor
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR
Ms. Rachna Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Anne Mathew, AOR
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Ms. K. enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Ms. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR
Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
M/s. J S Wad & Co., AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters on 29.10.2020.

**(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER**

**(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER**